25 T rry

At a regular adjourned meeting held October 26th,fl911, the- - SN

g

following members. of the Board were present:- - R

" Prustees liarple ‘ . o R
Gagan
Schrader
Thitaker
Jones
Upon motion by Trustee larple, seconded hy Trustee "hitaker,
4
the pids for the hridge across the creek from Oak 3t. to the R. R.
station platform, and the cement curhing around the Town Hall, were
opened. Bilds were received from the following parties for the hridge:-
1 2
Rough Surfaced Rough  Surfaced _ 1
4, F. Hansen - 850,00 870,00 750,00 770,00
J. F, McPherson 610.00 626,00 630,00 652,00

LeCornac & %Worden 825,00 860.00 734,00 764.00
lioore & ZLeonhart 675,00 695.00 755,00 780,00
Trustee Schrader moved, seconded by Trustee Whitsaler that
fhe lowest bid of J. F. lMcPherson he accepted; the motion was lost

by the following vote:- i

Yes:~ Schrader & Whitalker : 1
Loes:- Marple, Gagan & Jones -

Upon motion hy “rustee Gagan seconded hy Trustee Marple that

1

all bids received fpr the building of the hridge he refected; motion

carried,

Bids for the cement curhing around the Town ilall were received S
k
from the following parties: - A
R, Pearson .............5 393,00 |
G, ATTE&S . v.iiieieenn... B38.00 i
Upon motion hy Trustee Gagan seconded hy Trustee ¥hnitaker,
that the contraét for the curhing he awarded to G, Arras, S5an Rafael,
motion carried.
4 commuinication was received from ¥r. Thos. Sparrow, which
was referred to the Street Committee. Ao communication was received
from Mr. Chas, Wilson, which was referred to the Street Sormmittee. ~{
A petition was received from residents in the vicinity'of

“Waverley Noad, %o macadamize roadway of Bolinas Aive. & Waverley Road T

to Qak Ave._ Referred to Street Cormmittee,




73

‘j_ Upon motion of Trustee Gagan seconded br Trustee Whitaker, 4
_j_ ; $\the following licenses were ordered cancelled on account of the parties
_;&ﬂ : ibeing out of husiness. =
_ . Sartona .. ........H £0.00 ]
— e Mayer & Person ....... 20,00 :
L 5. F. Coffee T0. ..... ©£0.00 o
— SRR Tinda Vista Hotel .... 20.00 -
—4- : Hl Tpon motion of Trustee Marple seconded by Trustee Gagan, the = |
= thirty-five day payment of 25% of Sections A ana C, were ordered baid %
= by & warrant on the fresssurer, amounting tof§537.75; as $1000.00 had ) E
) been previously paid, the warrant was ordersd drawn for 32337,75, in ?
o favor of the Marin Fock TJo. E
- Upon motion hy Trustse Gagan seconded by Trustee Whitaker %
n a warrant for $589.47 was ordereé draswn in favor of the Marin Rock Co. i
B in payment of the work on road in front of the R, R. Statioh hetween
The new conerete bridge and the M, R. 8@%%5%5% on the north ?%%hat the N
bill for the halance, namely 3276.94 he rejected. This hill was ;
originally for ,866.41 hut fngineer Dodge approved same for ($589.47, | 3
leaving the balance, as shove nentioned, in dispute. » ﬁ
. Upon nmotion by Trustee Hlarple seconded br Trustee “hitaker, ﬁ
i |
—_ the following hills were ordered paid by warrants on the Treasurer:- B
— H., R, Fxlund et aeei e BBLOO fl
- Marin Rock SOMPANY c......... 30.66 i
_ﬂz - _ - Marin Rock Compan¥ .......... 16.60 ’f
“%1 ‘ 2” ¥arin Roék Jompany .......... 59.00 ?
—F | Marin Hock Company .......... 26.48 ;
{
”:" - Marin Roek Tompany .......... 64,35 é
N Moore & Teonhart ............ 10.86 |
N James Maguire ............... 43.01 i
- . 8. Whitaker c...iu.i.u... .. .30 ‘ %
- Upon motion by Trustee Whitaker seconde? by Trustee larple
| - the Board adjourneﬁ until the next regular meeting night, y
! 6225222&4*' ]
1 | -
—




